Booked Currency : INR @ 1 Extra Ship Allow % : 4189EB81-02B6-40E3-
915F-
A5CBC2CFDCC3

Special Instruction

AORD-542-2025

100

0

FD0DC067-EB8F-4450-A06E-4A5A66A2A2FA

0 | Final Order Allocation Module

GST 5% : 37270.56

Party Discount : 0

Grand Total : 544,205.01

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Five Lac Forty Four Thousand Two Hundred Five And Paisa  One Only

For : ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vinay Parashar

Prepared By Checked By Authorised Signatory